Formerly Thermo Ramsey
Product Specifications
Ramsey SonaTech®
Sonic Level Indicator
Accurate Sonic Level Detection
of Bulk Solids and Liquids
The Ramsey SonaTech Sonic Level Indicator
from Thermo Electron Corporation is a

Transducers -40°C to +80°C  (-40°F to +176°F)
Flange/Cone +100°C (+212°F) maximum
Transducer Materials Standard materials listed; Special materials available
TRA-30: Polypropylene housing; Teflon face
TRA-60: Polypropylene housing; Teflon face
TRA-90: Polypropylene housing; Polyolfin/elastomer face
TRA-200: Polypropylene housing; Polyolfin/elastomer face
Transducer/Amplifier Separation Ramsey SonaTech R: 90 m (300 ft) maximum
Resolution Capable of 0.1% of full range
Accuracy Capable of 0.2% of full range
Ramsey SonaTech® Sonic Level Indicator
Specification
Ramsey SonaTech® Transducer Selection
Maximum Distance Operating Ramsey Ramsey Ramsey Ramsey
Transducer In Clean Air Frequency SonaTech I SonaTech I2 SonaTech RS SonaTech RL
TRA-30 9 m (30 ft) 30 kHz X X X
TRA-60 18 m (60 ft) 20 kHz X X X
TRA-75 23 m (75 ft) 15 kHz X X X
TRA-90 27 m (90 ft) 10 kHz X X X
TRA-200 60 m (200 ft) 5 kHz X
©2004 Thermo Electron Corporation. All rights reserved. Specifications, terms and pricing are subject to change. Not all products are available in all countries.
Please consult your local sales representatives for details. Literature Code PI.8027.0704
Process Instruments www.thermo.com
Australia